

Date: 26/02/2024

BSE Limited Corporate Service Department

1st Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001

Fax: (022) 2272 2039/2272 3121

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, 'G' block, Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra (E), Mumbai 400 051

Fax: (022) 2659 8237 /2659 8238

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Reg. 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the disclosure under Reg. 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 regarding change in shareholding of promoter pursuant to the sale of shares by the promoter.

Kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Cinevista Limited

Kilpa M. Goradia Compliance Officer

Encl: A/a

Corporate Office:

Flat no. 7 & 8, Silver Croft, Off T.P.S. III, Corner of 16th & 33rd Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai – 400050

Regd. Office: 1, Silver Croft, Off. T.P.S. III, Corner of 16th and 33rd Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400050

Website: www.cinevistaas.com E-mail: helpdesk@cinevistaas.com CIN: L92130MH1997PLC107871

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Cinevista Limited

ISIN of the company: INE039B01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos	Categor y of Person (Promot ers/ KMP / Directors / Immediat e relative to / others etc)	Securitie prior to a / disposa	equisition		s acquired/	Disposed		Securities held post aequisition/disposal Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/publ ic/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert i ble Debent ur es etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No	Value (Rs)	Transac t ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke / Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of sharehol di ng	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Mahesh	Promoter	Equity	1054774	Equity	25000	520077.400	Sale	Equity	1029774	22/02/24	22/02/24	22/02/2024	On Market
Vishnu Mehta		Shares	(1.84)	Shares	(0.04%)			Shares	(1.79)				Sale

PAN:				
APTPM0840E				
Add: 65 Dahmer Rd, Somerset,				
Dahmer Rd,				
Somerset,				
New Jersey,				
USA NJ08873				

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivativ	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Mahesh Mehta

Signature:

Designation: Promoter

Date: 23/02/2024

Place: New Jersey, USA